
STAGE 2 WATERING SCHEDULE 
Irrigate once every other week on your residen�al trash pickup day. No irriga�ng with sprinklers a�er 
10:00 a.m. or before 6:00 pm. The water restric�ons apply to all CCW customers in Corpus Chris�, 
including residen�al, mul�family, commercial, and industrial. Call 311 for more informa�on. 
 

Residents North of Northwest Blvd & West of US77:  
• Addresses ending in 0,2,4,6, or 8 can only irrigate on Mondays.  
• Addresses ending in 1,3,5,7, or 9 can only irrigate on Wednesdays. 

 

MARCH 2024 DATES 
• Week of February 25 – March 2: Non-watering Week 
• Sunday, March 3: Non-watering Day 
• Monday, March 4: Monday Zone Watering Day & Residents North of Northwest Blvd & West of 

US77 Watering Day 
• Tuesday, March 5: Tuesday Zone Watering Day 
• Wednesday, March 6: Wednesday Zone Watering Day & Residents North of Northwest Blvd & 

West of US77 Watering Day 
• Thursday, March 7: Thursday Zone Watering Day 
• Friday, March 8: Friday Zone Watering Day 
• Saturday, March 9: Non-watering Day 
• Week of March 10 – March 16: Non-watering Week 
• Sunday, March 17: Non-watering Day 
• Monday, March 18: Monday Zone Watering Day & Residents North of Northwest Blvd & West of 

US77 Watering Day 
• Tuesday, March 19: Tuesday Zone Watering Day 
• Wednesday, March 20: Wednesday Zone Watering Day & Residents North of Northwest Blvd & 

West of US77 Watering Day 
• Thursday, March 21: Thursday Zone Watering Day 
• Friday, March 22: Friday Zone Watering Day 
• Saturday, March 23: Non-watering Day 
• Week of March 24 – March 30: Non-watering Week 
• Sunday, March 31: Non-watering Day 

 

To search for your address please visit the Water Data Dashboard by going to cctexas.com. 

 

 

 

https://corpus.maps.arcgis.com/apps/dashboards/805a30fa71304195bc45b36529bf40b3
https://www.cctexas.com/
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